
OP IP OP IP OP IP OP IP OP IP

Sat 01-Mar-25 387 144 11 1 300 63 18 21 8 5

Sun 02-Mar-25 73 42 2 0 33 16 9 6 4 2

Mon 03-Mar-25 438 130 12 0 296 56 25 10 9 3

Tue 04-Mar-25 425 152 15 0 261 82 16 17 16 4

Wed 05-Mar-25 408 103 12 0 281 61 18 8 10 2

Thu 06-Mar-25 359 180 13 0 287 73 18 10 8 8

Fri 07-Mar-25 389 111 12 0 329 45 13 10 10 4

Sat 08-Mar-25 368 169 12 1 292 62 16 12 10 11

Sun 09-Mar-25 50 45 1 0 30 20 5 4 4 2

Mon 10-Mar-25 431 139 13 0 275 69 18 15 16 2

Tue 11-Mar-25 417 134 15 0 278 62 19 10 8 4

Wed 12-Mar-25 432 142 13 0 310 85 23 12 8 4

Thu 13-Mar-25 366 171 13 0 270 74 11 15 13 4

Fri 14-Mar-25 218 77 6 0 178 38 9 7 9 3

Sat 15-Mar-25 386 125 15 0 294 73 28 10 8 3

Sun 16-Mar-25 63 48 2 0 41 18 3 5 2 1

Mon 17-Mar-25 422 133 12 0 346 63 12 16 14 7

Tue 18-Mar-25 382 161 15 0 249 87 14 14 10 8

Wed 19-Mar-25 428 105 15 0 293 58 21 8 13 6

Thu 20-Mar-25 391 97 14 0 298 53 16 8 14 4

Fri 21-Mar-25 411 114 13 0 302 60 22 5 12 5

Sat 22-Mar-25 375 154 16 0 258 70 19 11 12 5

Sun 23-Mar-25 69 40 2 0 49 14 7 2 9 1

Mon 24-Mar-25 382 160 11 1 264 69 19 13 14 6

Tue 25-Mar-25 352 137 12 0 301 63 21 17 13 6

Wed 26-Mar-25 371 102 11 0 253 74 17 8 9 3

Thu 27-Mar-25 402 11 15 0 296 64 11 11 11 2

Fri 28-Mar-25 422 141 15 1 301 55 19 14 7 7

Sat 29-Mar-25 351 154 12 2 246 62 16 10 11 4

Sun 30-Mar-25 77 36 3 0 52 16 5 3 5 1

Mon 31-Mar-25 256 69 6 0 206 38 4 8 4 4

Total 10301 3526 339 6 7469 1743 472 320 301 131
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RADIOLOGY INVESTIGATIONS STATISTICAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2025

DAY DATE
X-RAYS ULTRA 

SONOGRAPHY
CT-SCAN MRI

PLAIN X-RAY SPL.X-RAY


